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936
936
6,626
2,933
1,467
1,466
2,033
1,016
1,017
978
489
489
522
261
261
160
80

80

Il
Al

99,894

69,926
29,968

Il

Al

99,894
69,926
29,968

XN 220 B+

1,860,000 x3F « 128

130,000 «3&H x12&

1,860,000& *60%*2=| 3

Jl
Al

Il

Al

Il

Al

Il
Al

99,894
69,926
29,968
99,894
69,926
29,968
82,416
66,960
46,872
20,088

4,680

3,276

1,404

6,696
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SN
X ZH -
L=

el

[}

ra

10
[l
10

0x
I

3]

04 rx
12 12

=

A o
(J1EH)

0
0y

400,000& 12/ +«3H

80,0003 x3H 128

78,000,000% *4.5%

78,000,000& *3.06%

78,000,000& *1.5%

78,000,000& *0.8%

2,387,000 7.83%

]

2,300,000% x3H

Il
Al

Il
Al

Il

Al

Il

Al

Il
Al

Il
Al

Il
Al

Il
Al

Il
Al

Il
Al

NN
o @
— @
> O

2,700
1,890
810

125,976

130,068

AN4,092

125,976

130,068

AN4,092

56,216

61,658

ANb5,442

150,000& »23 &
120,000& »23 &

49,144
49,144
3,450
2,760

54,658
54,658

Ab5,514
Ab,514
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2M: A =0
PSP H2HZU (HAstES ) (IIEHDJIE)
erel: =) CERT
M- =8 a9 (3) - HEAY - a2 o @(ijf;lﬁ% HRE2
O2AI EH 2¢ 250,000& *2CH x53] 2,500
O=2A 2 A 350,000& *2CH x23] 1,400
OMBEE SAIEX 7Y 22,000 x 181+ A 3,982
OExgH EHFY 250,000& *4CH x43] 4,000
OZgle &8 A 251,000& *3CH x23] 1,506
OmAEY 7Y 150,000 20} *43] 1,200
OmMEE B% 40 YN
100, 000& *4H A *23] 800
OAZA 2 O AIRA MERSE2
36,000 x75+12& 3,024
OHEMsIET Al 823 A2, 2HA23
G 100,000 *12H x23| 80/ 100 1,920
OoRpLss 825 M 1,000, 000& *13] 1,000
OAade H& 722,000 *x13] 722
OHE 244 22 408 g
250,000& «12& 3,000
OJIS2gR=E SE20AH]|
8,000& x13H 10 x12& 12,480
OAMEA H2D| dX& 40,000& x50 = 12& 2,400
OAMEBA ME=2E2¢ 250,000 = 12& 3,000
02 =324 7,072 7,000 72
= 0l & 7,072 7,000 72
OJIE2gRFd sHR2H 232
250,000& 128 3,000
oS XE U 200,000& 128 2,400
O&SXE KA 22yl 300,000 43| 1,200
oS S#BNERE2 236,000 23| 472
202 04| 55,200 55,200 0
01 =Z2UWAH 55,200 55,200 0
= 0l & 55,200 55,200 0
OJI2g:R =8 2 SE0HI
20,000& *23H 10 12 55,200
203 Y=l 14,560 13,210 1,350
01 JIA2SYLR=XH| 3,900 3,900 0
= 0l & 3,900 3,900 0
OLMSIHE2StHE A 3,900,000& x1H 3,900
02 HJIJNAER=XH| 5,020 4,330 690
= 0l & 5,020 4,330 690
OXMIANHA S A& 2|
5,020,000& * 14! 5,020
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oF)
%)

[
ol

F)(DIEH/DIE)

660
660

& 1 = 0f 4 o
(J13H)

4,980
4,980

3 3r
< RO
= RO

5,640
5,640
5,640

ar
%0
Al

KJ
Kk
ok
oD

0H
x

il

<]

I

2122

470,000

OH
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